
Sezioni: 27 su 27   

Elezione: SENATO
ELEZIONI POLITICHE 2013
Comune di Brugherio

Voti per Sezione

1
FRAITA

2
PENSION

3
PDL

4
ITAUNIT

5
MIR

6
LA DESTR

7
LEGAN

8
RIVCIV V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %
   1 883 719 81,43 9 1,29 6 0,86 165 23,71 2 0,29 0 0,00 2 0,29 95 13,65 10 1,44 696 96,80 23 3,20 

   2 1.005 795 79,10 11 1,43 5 0,65 214 27,90 4 0,52 0 0,00 1 0,13 62 8,08 13 1,69 767 96,48 28 3,52 

   3 1.060 849 80,09 11 1,35 8 0,98 183 22,43 3 0,37 0 0,00 3 0,37 99 12,13 11 1,35 816 96,11 33 3,89 

   4 964 783 81,22 10 1,31 9 1,18 178 23,27 4 0,52 0 0,00 6 0,78 68 8,89 8 1,05 765 97,70 18 2,30 

   5 897 727 81,05 9 1,27 5 0,71 137 19,41 2 0,28 0 0,00 2 0,28 77 10,91 4 0,57 706 97,11 21 2,89 

   6 889 728 81,89 13 1,83 11 1,54 163 22,89 3 0,42 0 0,00 1 0,14 62 8,71 12 1,69 712 97,80 16 2,20 

   7 924 803 86,90 7 0,89 4 0,51 134 17,09 4 0,51 1 0,13 3 0,38 96 12,24 9 1,15 784 97,63 19 2,37 

   8 1.032 892 86,43 18 2,05 8 0,91 143 16,29 0 0,00 0 0,00 2 0,23 96 10,93 3 0,34 878 98,43 14 1,57 

   9 881 730 82,86 5 0,70 7 0,98 138 19,35 3 0,42 1 0,14 1 0,14 105 14,73 4 0,56 713 97,67 17 2,33 

  10 924 743 80,41 7 0,98 4 0,56 155 21,62 1 0,14 4 0,56 0 0,00 86 11,99 12 1,67 717 96,50 26 3,50 

  11 936 809 86,43 6 0,78 7 0,91 213 27,59 2 0,26 1 0,13 0 0,00 61 7,90 11 1,42 772 95,43 37 4,57 

  12 980 782 79,80 9 1,17 6 0,78 186 24,28 4 0,52 0 0,00 0 0,00 100 13,05 10 1,31 766 97,95 16 2,05 

  13 887 754 85,01 9 1,23 7 0,95 153 20,84 2 0,27 1 0,14 3 0,41 77 10,49 5 0,68 734 97,35 20 2,65 

  14 946 810 85,62 10 1,25 2 0,25 169 21,15 2 0,25 2 0,25 4 0,50 83 10,39 9 1,13 799 98,64 11 1,36 

  15 861 725 84,20 4 0,56 7 0,99 139 19,63 2 0,28 1 0,14 2 0,28 92 12,99 4 0,56 708 97,66 17 2,34 

  16 767 647 84,35 6 0,94 5 0,78 148 23,23 2 0,31 1 0,16 1 0,16 54 8,48 8 1,26 637 98,45 10 1,55 

  17 711 610 85,79 1 0,17 2 0,33 145 24,01 2 0,33 1 0,17 2 0,33 44 7,28 14 2,32 604 99,02 6 0,98 

  18 658 543 82,52 9 1,69 4 0,75 121 22,79 2 0,38 0 0,00 1 0,19 41 7,72 2 0,38 531 97,79 12 2,21 

  19 873 749 85,80 6 0,82 7 0,95 138 18,80 0 0,00 0 0,00 1 0,14 47 6,40 15 2,04 734 98,00 15 2,00 

  20 713 589 82,61 13 2,24 5 0,86 146 25,17 3 0,52 1 0,17 0 0,00 58 10,00 4 0,69 580 98,47 9 1,53 

  21 837 657 78,49 12 1,86 6 0,93 164 25,39 0 0,00 1 0,15 0 0,00 81 12,54 7 1,08 646 98,33 11 1,67 

  22 877 726 82,78 4 0,56 5 0,70 190 26,61 2 0,28 2 0,28 1 0,14 59 8,26 11 1,54 714 98,35 12 1,65 

  23 916 728 79,48 6 0,85 3 0,42 184 25,95 3 0,42 0 0,00 1 0,14 80 11,28 9 1,27 709 97,39 19 2,61 

  24 760 615 80,92 3 0,50 4 0,67 102 17,11 3 0,50 1 0,17 1 0,17 70 11,74 15 2,52 596 96,91 19 3,09 

  25 1.043 862 82,65 15 1,79 5 0,60 184 21,96 2 0,24 0 0,00 2 0,24 62 7,40 14 1,67 838 97,22 24 2,78 

  26 867 710 81,89 10 1,47 6 0,88 137 20,09 1 0,15 0 0,00 0 0,00 73 10,70 13 1,91 682 96,06 28 3,94 

  27 843 643 76,28 10 1,59 6 0,96 121 19,27 2 0,32 0 0,00 2 0,32 73 11,62 5 0,80 628 97,67 15 2,33 

Totali 23.934 19.728 82,43 233 1,21 154 0,80 4.250 22,10 60 0,31 18 0,09 42 0,22 2.001 10,40 242 1,26 19.232 97,49 496 2,51 
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Sezioni: 27 su 27   

Elezione: SENATO
ELEZIONI POLITICHE 2013
Comune di Brugherio

Voti per Sezione

9
PACOLAV

10
FERDEC

11
FORNUOV

12
FIAMMAT

13
MODERA

14
CENTDEM

15
SIECOLIB

16
PD V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %
   1 883 719 81,43 1 0,14 4 0,57 2 0,29 0 0,00 0 0,00 1 0,14 7 1,01 176 25,29 696 96,80 23 3,20 

   2 1.005 795 79,10 0 0,00 8 1,04 1 0,13 2 0,26 0 0,00 0 0,00 15 1,96 223 29,07 767 96,48 28 3,52 

   3 1.060 849 80,09 6 0,74 7 0,86 2 0,25 2 0,25 1 0,12 0 0,00 12 1,47 210 25,74 816 96,11 33 3,89 

   4 964 783 81,22 7 0,92 5 0,65 1 0,13 4 0,52 0 0,00 1 0,13 16 2,09 216 28,24 765 97,70 18 2,30 

   5 897 727 81,05 1 0,14 7 0,99 4 0,57 1 0,14 0 0,00 0 0,00 20 2,83 193 27,34 706 97,11 21 2,89 

   6 889 728 81,89 3 0,42 7 0,98 0 0,00 3 0,42 0 0,00 0 0,00 19 2,67 194 27,25 712 97,80 16 2,20 

   7 924 803 86,90 3 0,38 13 1,66 2 0,26 1 0,13 0 0,00 2 0,26 22 2,81 240 30,61 784 97,63 19 2,37 

   8 1.032 892 86,43 3 0,34 10 1,14 2 0,23 1 0,11 0 0,00 1 0,11 16 1,82 302 34,40 878 98,43 14 1,57 

   9 881 730 82,86 0 0,00 11 1,54 1 0,14 2 0,28 0 0,00 1 0,14 24 3,37 213 29,87 713 97,67 17 2,33 

  10 924 743 80,41 1 0,14 5 0,70 0 0,00 3 0,42 0 0,00 2 0,28 20 2,79 194 27,06 717 96,50 26 3,50 

  11 936 809 86,43 1 0,13 3 0,39 1 0,13 4 0,52 2 0,26 1 0,13 22 2,85 210 27,20 772 95,43 37 4,57 

  12 980 782 79,80 3 0,39 9 1,17 1 0,13 3 0,39 0 0,00 2 0,26 13 1,70 182 23,76 766 97,95 16 2,05 

  13 887 754 85,01 1 0,14 7 0,95 2 0,27 0 0,00 0 0,00 2 0,27 19 2,59 192 26,16 734 97,35 20 2,65 

  14 946 810 85,62 1 0,13 13 1,63 1 0,13 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 24 3,00 219 27,41 799 98,64 11 1,36 

  15 861 725 84,20 0 0,00 6 0,85 4 0,56 0 0,00 1 0,14 2 0,28 42 5,93 181 25,56 708 97,66 17 2,34 

  16 767 647 84,35 3 0,47 4 0,63 0 0,00 0 0,00 1 0,16 0 0,00 24 3,77 199 31,24 637 98,45 10 1,55 

  17 711 610 85,79 1 0,17 8 1,32 2 0,33 2 0,33 0 0,00 3 0,50 18 2,98 185 30,63 604 99,02 6 0,98 

  18 658 543 82,52 2 0,38 7 1,32 0 0,00 1 0,19 2 0,38 2 0,38 11 2,07 186 35,03 531 97,79 12 2,21 

  19 873 749 85,80 2 0,27 5 0,68 4 0,54 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 22 3,00 240 32,70 734 98,00 15 2,00 

  20 713 589 82,61 1 0,17 18 3,10 0 0,00 1 0,17 0 0,00 1 0,17 17 2,93 144 24,83 580 98,47 9 1,53 

  21 837 657 78,49 3 0,46 4 0,62 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 1 0,15 14 2,17 166 25,70 646 98,33 11 1,67 

  22 877 726 82,78 2 0,28 14 1,96 1 0,14 0 0,00 2 0,28 0 0,00 13 1,82 189 26,47 714 98,35 12 1,65 

  23 916 728 79,48 3 0,42 8 1,13 0 0,00 1 0,14 0 0,00 0 0,00 20 2,82 177 24,96 709 97,39 19 2,61 

  24 760 615 80,92 2 0,34 4 0,67 2 0,34 2 0,34 0 0,00 0 0,00 8 1,34 191 32,05 596 96,91 19 3,09 

  25 1.043 862 82,65 0 0,00 11 1,31 0 0,00 1 0,12 0 0,00 2 0,24 15 1,79 259 30,91 838 97,22 24 2,78 

  26 867 710 81,89 2 0,29 11 1,61 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 17 2,49 181 26,54 682 96,06 28 3,94 

  27 843 643 76,28 2 0,32 8 1,27 1 0,16 1 0,16 0 0,00 0 0,00 19 3,03 183 29,14 628 97,67 15 2,33 

Totali 23.934 19.728 82,43 54 0,28 217 1,13 34 0,18 35 0,18 9 0,05 24 0,12 489 2,54 5.445 28,31 19.232 97,49 496 2,51 
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Sezioni: 27 su 27   

Elezione: SENATO
ELEZIONI POLITICHE 2013
Comune di Brugherio

Voti per Sezione

17
CASAPOU

18
UNIPAD

19
IPIRATI

20
AMOITA

21
CIV RUR

22
AMGIULI

23
CMONTI

24
MOV5STEL V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %
   1 883 719 81,43 0 0,00 2 0,29 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 1 0,14 76 10,92 137 19,68 696 96,80 23 3,20 

   2 1.005 795 79,10 0 0,00 0 0,00 1 0,13 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 42 5,48 165 21,51 767 96,48 28 3,52 

   3 1.060 849 80,09 0 0,00 1 0,12 0 0,00 1 0,12 1 0,12 0 0,00 74 9,07 181 22,18 816 96,11 33 3,89 

   4 964 783 81,22 1 0,13 1 0,13 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 1 0,13 56 7,32 173 22,61 765 97,70 18 2,30 

   5 897 727 81,05 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 1 0,14 74 10,48 169 23,94 706 97,11 21 2,89 

   6 889 728 81,89 0 0,00 1 0,14 1 0,14 1 0,14 0 0,00 0 0,00 78 10,96 140 19,66 712 97,80 16 2,20 

   7 924 803 86,90 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 2 0,26 0 0,00 0 0,00 70 8,93 171 21,81 784 97,63 19 2,37 

   8 1.032 892 86,43 0 0,00 3 0,34 1 0,11 0 0,00 0 0,00 2 0,23 99 11,28 168 19,13 878 98,43 14 1,57 

   9 881 730 82,86 0 0,00 2 0,28 0 0,00 2 0,28 0 0,00 1 0,14 62 8,70 130 18,23 713 97,67 17 2,33 

  10 924 743 80,41 2 0,28 1 0,14 3 0,42 1 0,14 1 0,14 5 0,70 87 12,13 123 17,15 717 96,50 26 3,50 

  11 936 809 86,43 2 0,26 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 2 0,26 54 6,99 169 21,89 772 95,43 37 4,57 

  12 980 782 79,80 0 0,00 1 0,13 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 4 0,52 67 8,75 166 21,67 766 97,95 16 2,05 

  13 887 754 85,01 0 0,00 1 0,14 0 0,00 1 0,14 1 0,14 0 0,00 89 12,13 162 22,07 734 97,35 20 2,65 

  14 946 810 85,62 1 0,13 0 0,00 1 0,13 1 0,13 0 0,00 0 0,00 113 14,14 144 18,02 799 98,64 11 1,36 

  15 861 725 84,20 0 0,00 1 0,14 1 0,14 4 0,56 3 0,42 4 0,56 85 12,01 123 17,37 708 97,66 17 2,34 

  16 767 647 84,35 0 0,00 1 0,16 0 0,00 1 0,16 0 0,00 2 0,31 83 13,03 94 14,76 637 98,45 10 1,55 

  17 711 610 85,79 0 0,00 2 0,33 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 99 16,39 73 12,09 604 99,02 6 0,98 

  18 658 543 82,52 0 0,00 2 0,38 0 0,00 2 0,38 0 0,00 1 0,19 73 13,75 62 11,68 531 97,79 12 2,21 

  19 873 749 85,80 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 2 0,27 1 0,14 65 8,86 179 24,39 734 98,00 15 2,00 

  20 713 589 82,61 0 0,00 2 0,34 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 56 9,66 110 18,97 580 98,47 9 1,53 

  21 837 657 78,49 0 0,00 2 0,31 1 0,15 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 70 10,84 114 17,65 646 98,33 11 1,67 

  22 877 726 82,78 0 0,00 2 0,28 1 0,14 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 60 8,40 156 21,85 714 98,35 12 1,65 

  23 916 728 79,48 1 0,14 2 0,28 2 0,28 1 0,14 0 0,00 2 0,28 61 8,60 145 20,45 709 97,39 19 2,61 

  24 760 615 80,92 0 0,00 0 0,00 1 0,17 0 0,00 0 0,00 1 0,17 65 10,91 121 20,30 596 96,91 19 3,09 

  25 1.043 862 82,65 2 0,24 0 0,00 1 0,12 1 0,12 2 0,24 0 0,00 97 11,58 163 19,45 838 97,22 24 2,78 

  26 867 710 81,89 0 0,00 1 0,15 0 0,00 1 0,15 0 0,00 0 0,00 94 13,78 135 19,79 682 96,06 28 3,94 

  27 843 643 76,28 2 0,32 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 62 9,87 131 20,86 628 97,67 15 2,33 

Totali 23.934 19.728 82,43 11 0,06 28 0,15 14 0,07 19 0,10 10 0,05 28 0,15 2.011 10,46 3.804 19,78 19.232 97,49 496 2,51 
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Sezioni: 27 su 27   

Elezione: SENATO
ELEZIONI POLITICHE 2013
Comune di Brugherio

Voti per Sezione

V.Validi Non Validi S.Bianche S.Nulle V.Nulli V.Cont.
Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %
   1 883 719 81,43 696 96,80 23 3,20 6 0,83 17 2,36 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   2 1.005 795 79,10 767 96,48 28 3,52 11 1,38 17 2,14 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   3 1.060 849 80,09 816 96,11 33 3,89 6 0,71 27 3,18 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   4 964 783 81,22 765 97,70 18 2,30 6 0,77 12 1,53 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   5 897 727 81,05 706 97,11 21 2,89 13 1,79 8 1,10 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   6 889 728 81,89 712 97,80 16 2,20 3 0,41 13 1,79 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   7 924 803 86,90 784 97,63 19 2,37 4 0,50 15 1,87 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   8 1.032 892 86,43 878 98,43 14 1,57 6 0,67 8 0,90 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   9 881 730 82,86 713 97,67 17 2,33 7 0,96 10 1,37 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  10 924 743 80,41 717 96,50 26 3,50 10 1,35 16 2,15 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  11 936 809 86,43 772 95,43 37 4,57 7 0,87 30 3,71 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  12 980 782 79,80 766 97,95 16 2,05 5 0,64 11 1,41 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  13 887 754 85,01 734 97,35 20 2,65 6 0,80 14 1,86 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  14 946 810 85,62 799 98,64 11 1,36 2 0,25 9 1,11 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  15 861 725 84,20 708 97,66 17 2,34 3 0,41 14 1,93 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  16 767 647 84,35 637 98,45 10 1,55 5 0,77 5 0,77 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  17 711 610 85,79 604 99,02 6 0,98 2 0,33 4 0,66 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  18 658 543 82,52 531 97,79 12 2,21 1 0,18 11 2,03 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  19 873 749 85,80 734 98,00 15 2,00 5 0,67 10 1,34 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  20 713 589 82,61 580 98,47 9 1,53 3 0,51 6 1,02 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  21 837 657 78,49 646 98,33 11 1,67 6 0,91 5 0,76 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  22 877 726 82,78 714 98,35 12 1,65 8 1,10 4 0,55 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  23 916 728 79,48 709 97,39 19 2,61 10 1,37 9 1,24 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  24 760 615 80,92 596 96,91 19 3,09 6 0,98 13 2,11 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  25 1.043 862 82,65 838 97,22 24 2,78 10 1,16 14 1,62 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  26 867 710 81,89 682 96,06 28 3,94 13 1,83 15 2,11 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  27 843 643 76,28 628 97,67 15 2,33 9 1,40 6 0,93 0 0,00 0 0,00 

Totali 23.934 19.728 82,43 19.232 97,49 496 2,51 173 0,88 323 1,64 0 0,00 0 0,00 
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